LPW series Power Wall battery system is 48V system for communications
back-up type LiFePO4 (lithium iron phosphate) battery products, the
system uses the advanced LiFePO4 battery technology with the benefit of
long cycle life, small size, light weight, safety and environmental protection,
and has a strong environmental adaptability, it is idea for harsh outdoor
environments.
The system also integrates a smart battery management and monitoring
module, support for remote centralized monitoring and remote battery

PSE/UL GB/T19638
CB/CE ISO9001
IEC
62619
LPW Series LifePO4 Battery Items specifications
Address: Building Evolution, Xingdong industry Park, NO.61, Liuxian 2nd Road,  Baoan, Shenzhen, China.
Phone: +86-755-29123661   ||    Email: Sales@cssun.net
Website: https://www.cssun.net
Performance Characteristics
Lithium Iron phosphate Battery Powerwall
LPW Series LiFePO4 Battery
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Square Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs connect Cycles
LPW24V100 25.6V 100Ah 330 505 145 25kgs 8S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW24V200 25.6V 200Ah 380 580 170 38kgs 8S2P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V50H 51.2V 100Ah 380 580 170 43kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V100 48.0V 100Ah 380 580 170 41kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V150 48.0V 150Ah 750 580 170 58kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V200 48.0V 200Ah 800 600 250 78kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V250 48.0V 250Ah 950 950 30 104kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V100H 51.2V 100Ah 380 580 170 43kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V150H 51.2V 150Ah 750 580 170 62kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V200H 51.2V 200Ah 800 600 250 82kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V250H 51.2V 250Ah 950 950 300 100kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V280H 51.2V 280Ah 950 950 300 108kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPW48V300H 51.2V 300Ah 950 950 300 120kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
13.5
15.0
 V
ol